BETEK

UT-6406GMZ 4|
2 T IR TS A2 He bl
PR D
1)

UT-6406GM Z 51l J& 45 T Talb LA KR S e bl S 62 T Ikt
FOFARS T-IJEHL 1, 4 —P&consoleld, #EAtCLIGEH,; Tl
3 B O LAK ) 2 M, R 5 R 48 iR e s X R S AS H
MR AR DIHE . WU BT, SRR MR T8, [ EE-40~75C
CAEIREE N R AFEMCH REHE A PERE, AHIEAE %45 B9 Tolk BR5E {4
BREMNTHE, T Ak, BAescE, PRI Tk FH UK
2 TP RS 1 0 205 2 it e N\ 0 4% A 22 4 T R P i o

L I RAEA
PIUT-6406GM-4GT2G SCHI i A AL i 4 451 -
12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
\ i; [

é e | [

- N O [
1. $H 7. IR RLT
2, HH 8. BTN
3. LR AT 9. 1000Base-X#% MR &5 /R 4T
4. AL 10, 1000Base-X4%
5. Consoleldl 11, 10/100/1000Base-TL) A f 4 1
6. fEihiR 12, 10/100/1000Base-TLA A R 4% 45 754T

ANIRSE (A7 mm)

disc ) I
L&)
. [© (I
s[5 il
AR
]
e ® | ®
7 [HIERIRNIEE |
5

L BRERRRE

O ZHLLRM L FDEE ( Jf25ST/FC/SCISFPIfikEHE IR M ) (%
PR TR 4 A

O ZHIGMP Snoopingid E £ #% £ £,

O FHFIEEE 802.1Q VLANTH T- a7 Zy I 4% #1 %)

O QoS (IEEE 802.1p/1Q) K TOS/DiffServif fif % 44 fa 5 P

O HFFSTP/RSTPHIMSTPM 45 TU4x JeSNMPv1/v2e/v3, Hif- M 4%
U4 B

O ZRpEEI R A, Ik ML 58

O iR F1F (ACL ) 5% 576 B K W 24 45 242 4 1k

O SZFpoi OB R DI6E, 8T 4L

O SZFpoit OB o T4 KR INE]  ALRE IR P A oA K2
P, B AR N 2% R P

O ZHFTEM TAE, TARRERE Ny -40~75%C

PO . R
4.1 PriftbriE
IEEE 802.3u. IEEE802.3z. IEEE802.3ab. IEEE 802.3. IEEE802.1D .

IEEE 802.1W. IEEE802.1s . IEEE802.3x . IEEE802.1Q . IEEE802.1p.

IEEE 802.1x
4.2 40N
Je4F4 1. 1000Base-X¥i 1 ( SC/FC/ST/SFPAfift )
RJA5HEIT . 10/100/1000Base-Tifii [1, MDI/MDI-X [ i Ji
4.3 fEHE S
B Z L : 100m
JELF R
KL, 1310nm 20/40Km
1550nm 60/80/100/120Km
£, 1310nm 2Km
4.4 S Pk
Bk R . 1488095pps
A ARG K
MACHBHEZS [H] . 16K
ZfAS . 2Mb
WA TE: 126
Fokik . 10KB
4.5 R
g AL : 12/24/48VDC(10.8~52.8VDC)
4.6 IEE
B KA A DIFE 200mA @24V max (7= i BY 13 240 D FE 1 UL 7= i B )
4.7 P
Hhse: IPAOBT I 4541
A PR A
4.8 BLBER )
JsF: 150mm><100mm>=47.6mm
4.9 TAR8E
TAEIREE . -40°C ~75°C
TERRIRE © -40°C ~85°C
AR . 0~95% ( JCERR )
4.10 FrlkksdE
EMI .
FCC Part15, CISPR (EN55022) class A
EMS:
IEC(EN)61000-4-2(ESD)
IEC(EN)61000-4-3(RS)
IEC(EN)61000-4-4(EFT)
IEC(EN)61000-4-5(Surge)
IEC(EN)61000-4-6(CS)
IEC(EN)61000-4-8
IEC 60068-2-27(Shock)
IEC 60068-2-32(Freefall)

1. #EnEX
5.1 10/100/1000Base-TLA K R4 11

1% 25 345142 41£10/100/1000Base- Tif 1 14 3 #+4: 4i yMDI/MDI-X
APNTIRE . 7R, TTHacHpLE D2 ML ( EESRR X ) 5H
b LK R St 8 45 9%, T FH BRSO I A 2, F 15 | B 4
S HES 2 0T,

g 1 E=— =

PPNCE

RJ45%5# 13215 A siMDI/MDI-XE:E, AT LI 0 28 5% $2P Cal iRk
Fin, ERLTEscmIS LS.

5.2 1000Base-X3t 11

% Z P35 AL EE A 1000Base- X6 5 ZEfili AL LT H, 7T P 28 el
6O 2L BREe 51 2 HoAh LR P2 4%
5.2. B Bk 4y 28

e RS EAEE AT A E AR, AT LAy S SRR EF R BB AT,
ZROEA YT O B I B (50562.5 w m), Al LSRRG, (B
ML AR, BRI T BT E T, Wik, Z806E%
PR LR (— B RAILAR) o PEDGER O BRI
H—Mhomk10 wm), HEBG—FiCAYG. B, HA RN,
G RE . — MO AR R i S T, B R B,
5.2. 2064 1

JEEFE T R E O A &S B O . LR B A TOEM
SN Bk ASCEA TN A T 2R 8. 8% LR DOFp 2R .
FCHEMZEM . FCHEM N FEIMI IR 0, BERIED, JMBER
HamE, T8 REIRECMIZNE 2 H 818 % k.
SCHEZEM, SCH:D XM Ry Mgz 0, Bbri ez n, RH
TREWE, BRI, NESEREA,
LCIE M. 5SCIEIIZRM, (HJELLSCHEM/N; SR HERAE 7 (5
He LA L H ML ER i AR S
STHEM KA., ST O XM FiEENAAE N, — R4 )8 FH L
ES RS AT, AR, AL key R #ERAE
JFHEEE R
5.2.3 Al F B4 Bk 2k
SCH;: M SCHz I e £F Bk 4k




LCTﬁ%i‘%LCﬁ%)’Céﬂ%é’ﬁ

VR e B T ST B
75. LED#GAKT

iy s) R P
PWR ST HL PR H T
BITR HL PSR AN TR
RJ45%4AT Speed# & LL1000M ) 3 5 1%
RJ45%4T Speed 11 10/100 MY 33 %300 15 2 76 42 i o
BPNL

HEMGE R IE R
10/200/1000 M4 % 38 15 1E %
R AT 3 i

g1 [RI4STESTACHLinkH 5%
RJA5# KT Act/LinkIN ik
RJ45E T Act/Link’X

9Kt Ot B B A
5. 6 ST TN KR S I B 1 1
ISP St 1 B R 3 Tl T
RUN BT 5EIK WAEAT S
LT ISR WARBATIEH
L. . PrEES
7.1 B

ARFE RN SRR, TR PG IDIN3Smm, %% ghit,
Kots SRR SR E ks S EC el SRR E Sh i — s A
DIN3SmmS B BB A, SRJF R S BT 17 i — 4 R AR 72 o
A EBE R T 7]

4

7.2 P
B—2 . PREIN T — TR 22 ) 5 F A AR T B A Sk R
E’J#ﬁ%%ﬂﬂ’ﬁﬁ#i‘w

= Iﬂh‘a/x%#h%?ﬂ?ﬁﬂ@#i‘m:i: fETF#ksh, Z5DIN35mm
EF!F}L%%

=20 SEURIMSDINSS MM UR SIS, R RN, S
7 T TR SRR AR B S R P AR D SE AR

7.3 Hz i
P51 0 26 B E B A WL b I AR 22 b I R 0 R 5
AR @
D
e
//W wl
7.4 MR R

W FL IR S A A3 1 B T R MUAE O, J 0 4 A L DR A
O CRBEXTR AV, VA ), Ve, VSRR E
12/24/48VDC (10.8~52.8VDC) .

v+ V= ©

SULLS

7.5 P48 H i 1
FECAF LR nl LR AR I M 2542 1, Sl R T,

N B F8 78 KT R 2 T PR R o
RX

TX

R FCLT R T TG DARIB, % DARMTXERFDE OB
HIRX, B ARIRXGERERE LIBIYTXHY, HIE 6L Bk i) Ew i .

J6 A

—5—

7.6 KR E
JH AN FEdefaultiy (9 FF 6580 L 1, sl E g sh, irf
MR S BT IR

N EPLREEE K

1. Consolef# 1. 115200 8-N-1
PIN3—TXD PIN4/5—GND  PIN6-RXD
2. Web: IPHbhl: 192.168.1.254 @
FHP% admin 0 5
05, admin
Ju. AR
4 o ()
ZE AL 1PCS
LIRS 1PCS
1B 6PCS
i 7€ Jr 2PCS
iz~ 1PCS
7 R UE 1PCS
N RN B s
- > N ] K F)
7 A 1000Eﬁ Dliﬁ;ﬁ)/moo g1Zo;§f }tujﬁboo
Base-X Base-T Base-FX Base-X
UT-6406GM-4GT2GSC 2% 45 = sct M
UT-6406GM-4GT2GP 28 A% SFP#F At

1. DhE7= &bt O 2R BRI B £F SCHE 1 sk SFPAfiAl , A Y
1 P IR A B4 A TS T/FCHE [ .

2. DL RS 7 BRI A 3, AR IR R v IR B P I R R
i IS B H A S 1), T i R T A T R

WebRICL IS SIS i ey A LT 9 i

http://download.lvroyal.com/

®




